
Kat nr Navn Race Type Født Gangarts type Rytter/liniefører Point Procent Placering
1525 SOLDALS CHERIE Oldenborgheste Hoppe 25.05.2020 Rytter Emma Månsson 51,01 72,871 1
1569 ANINA Dansk Varmblod Hoppe 30.05.2020 Rytter Lærke Nielsen 51,00 72,857 2
1768 SANDØS HELENE Shetlandsponyer Hoppe 02.05.2019 Langelinier 84,50 70,417 3
1568 SPANGSØ'S MAY STAR Dansk Varmblod Hoppe 22.05.2020 Rytter Sofie Johannesen 49,00 70,000
1723 CILLE MAEGAARD (DNK) Welsh sec B Hoppe 12.05.2019 Langelinier 83,50 69,583
1540 LAURBERGS SKITTLES Pinto, PONY Hoppe 19.06.2019 Rytter Ida Ella L. Schäffer 48,50 69,286
1634 TORNHØJS OLIVIA Fjordheste Hoppe 14.05.2020 Rytter Melina Smilla Betts 45,50 65,000
1691 LUNDEMARKSGÅRDS VINGA New Forest ponyer Hoppe 03.07.2019 Rytter Lotte Dahlin 45,00 64,286
1724 LINDEBAKKENS DREAM OF YASMIN Welsh sec B Hoppe 21.05.2020 Rytter Ester Paludan Seedorff 45,00 64,286
1767 Olivia V. Ruitersweide Shetlandsponyer Hoppe 11.06.2020 Langelinier 77,00 64,167
1734 LERHØJS HERA Welsh sec D Hoppe 09.03.2019 Rytter Nanna Emilie Holm 44,00 62,857
1679 Dalgård� s CatchMeIfYouCan Connemara Ponyer Hoppe 14.04.2020 Rytter Nanna Bang Hansen 43,50 62,143
1524 ELLA AF LUNDSAGER Oldenborgheste Hoppe 01.04.2020 Rytter Riie Kejlow S. Nielsen 43,00 61,429
1612 ITS ARIZONA Tinker Hoppe 20.04.2019 Rytter Asta Brammer 43,00 61,429
1712 HULDA MYSTIC KHALEESI Welsh sec A Hoppe 09.06.2020 Langelinier Lisa Højkilde 73,00 60,833
1570 BUSKBJERGGAARDS HAVANNA Dansk Varmblod Hoppe 01.07.2020 Rytter Simone S. Schultz 42,00 60,000
1632 FELINE STRØDAM Fjordheste Hoppe 21.03.2019 Rytter Mette Pettersson 42,00 60,000
1547 TU AL ALINA OX Arabisk fuldblod OX Hoppe 01.01.2020 Rytter Michelle Svensson 41,50 59,286
1611 SATIN'S GOLDEN ROSE Tinker Hoppe 25.03.2019 Rytter Aya Flor Mortensen 41,00 58,571
1680 FAIRYHILL FREYA Connemara Ponyer Hoppe 20.05.2020 Rytter Ritt Nygaard 41,00 58,571
1735 ELENI MISS HALLEY (DNK) Welsh sec D Hoppe 03.06.2019 Rytter Mathilde Hedegaard 39,50 56,429
1621 SAGA Nordsvensk Brugshest Hoppe 09.06.2019 Rytter Laura Hemmingsen 34,50 49,286
1558 The Queen Fuldblodsheste XX Hoppe 17.03.2020 Rytter Lærke B. Christensen 0,000

Bedste 5-6 års GOLDHOPPE



SPECIEL RACER
Kat nr Navn Race Type Født Gangarts type Rytter/liniefører Point Placering

1525 SOLDALS CHERIE Oldenborgheste Hoppe 25.05.2020 Rytter Emma Månsson 51,00 1
1569 ANINA Dansk Varmblod Hoppe 30.05.2020 Rytter Lærke Nielsen 51,00 1
1503 JUVEL VEJVAD Frederiksborgheste Hingst 05.06.2019 Rytter Tine Larsen 49,50 3
1568 SPANGSØ'S MAY STAR Dansk Varmblod Hoppe 22.05.2020 Rytter Sofie Johannesen 49,00
1552 LOPEZ IV Pura Raza Espanola(P.R.E Hingst 06.03.2011 Rytter Belinda B. Carlsen 47,00
1524 ELLA AF LUNDSAGER Oldenborgheste Hoppe 01.04.2020 Rytter Riie Kejlow S. Nielsen 43,00
1570 BUSKBJERGGAARDS HAVANNA Dansk Varmblod Hoppe 01.07.2020 Rytter Simone S. Schultz 42,00
1547 TU AL ALINA OX Arabisk fuldblod OX Hoppe 01.01.2020 Rytter Michelle Svensson 41,50
1520 MØLLEHØJENS VITARO NYHOLM Oldenborgheste Hingst 18.03.2016 Rytter Maria Textor 39,50

SVÆRE HESTERACER
1612 ITS ARIZONA Tinker Hoppe 20.04.2019 Rytter Asta Brammer 43,00 1
1665 Holling Brown Ale Fellponyer 18.03.2015 Rytter Malena Mølgaard 42,00 2
1611 SATIN'S GOLDEN ROSE Tinker Hoppe 25.03.2019 Rytter Aya Flor Mortensen 41,00 3
1621 SAGA Nordsvensk Brugshest Hoppe 09.06.2019 Rytter Laura Hemmingsen 34,50

SMÅHESTE/PONYER
1719 WAXWING GLEAM Welsh sec B Hingst 28.04.2017 Rytter Ester Paludan Seedorff 51,00 1
1682 BRYGGERGÅRDENS KINGSTON New Forest ponyer Hingst 12.06.2020 Rytter Christoffer D.Ahrensberg 50,50 2
1540 LAURBERGS SKITTLES Pinto, PONY Hoppe 19.06.2019 Rytter Ida Ella L. Schäffer 48,50 3
1623 SCHELHASE'S KOMET Fjordheste Hingst 17.04.2018 Rytter Lærke Westring 45,50
1634 TORNHØJS OLIVIA Fjordheste Hoppe 14.05.2020 Rytter Melina Smilla Betts 45,50
1691 LUNDEMARKSGÅRDS VINGA New Forest ponyer Hoppe 03.07.2019 Rytter Lotte Dahlin 45,00
1724 LINDEBAKKENS DREAM OF YASMIN Welsh sec B Hoppe 21.05.2020 Rytter Ester Paludan Seedorff 45,00
1734 LERHØJS HERA Welsh sec D Hoppe 09.03.2019 Rytter Nanna Emilie Holm 44,00
1679 Dalgård� s CatchMeIfYouCan Connemara Ponyer Hoppe 14.04.2020 Rytter Nanna Bang Hansen 43,50
1632 FELINE STRØDAM Fjordheste Hoppe 21.03.2019 Rytter Mette Pettersson 42,00
1680 FAIRYHILL FREYA Connemara Ponyer Hoppe 20.05.2020 Rytter Ritt Nygaard 41,00
1735 ELENI MISS HALLEY (DNK) Welsh sec D Hoppe 03.06.2019 Rytter Mathilde Hedegaard 39,50

LANGE LINER
1768 SANDØS HELENE Shetlandsponyer Hoppe 02.05.2019 Langelinier 84,50 1
1723 CILLE MAEGAARD (DNK) Welsh sec B Hoppe 12.05.2019 Langelinier 83,50 2
1767 Olivia V. Ruitersweide Shetlandsponyer Hoppe 11.06.2020 Langelinier 77,00 3
1712 HULDA MYSTIC KHALEESI Welsh sec A Hoppe 09.06.2020 Langelinier 73,00
1796 Higlight Mr Carraway Miniature Heste Hingst 30.05.2017 Langelinier 66,00
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